
NW DIV: E1/2 OF S1/2 OF LOT 39

939-1293, PB 1102-2620, PB

BELL JON MICHAEL
684 NW DIXIE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-11327-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

820317.00 1.00/

11/06/2015 DF 0.29 6,382 0 0 6,382

STANDARD
1

30,434
150

6,382
36,966
4,265
32,701

HX HB 25,000
7,701
36,966

0

36,966

1396/2581 9/14/2019 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JON MICHAEL BELL (ENH

ZJARA SYDNAE WILSON

1390/1023 8/01/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK-ALEXANDER BELL

JON MICHAEL BELL
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2022HX Base Yr

684 NW DIXIE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 1,057 46.7400 52.35 55,334 1925 1925 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1008

BAS 1,008 100 1,008 29,023

USP 140 35 49 1,411

1,148 1,057 30,434

BAS= W24 S42 E3 USP= S7 E20 N7 W20$ E21 N42$.

BAS

24

42

3

21

42

USP7

20

7

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 100

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 50

150

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 12,763.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 6,382


